
Georgia National Fairgrounds
Livestock Winner’s Report

October 3-13, 2013
“There’s Magic in the Fair!”

Sponsored by the Georgia Cattlemen’s Association - www.gabeef.org

Georgia National Fairgrounds . 401 Larry Walker Parkway . Perry, GA  31069

JUNIOR STEER SHOW
JUNIOR BEEF SHOWMANSHIP

October 4, 2013
Judges: Emily Griffi ths of IN (Even Grades)

Brant Poe f TX (Odd Grades)

4th & Under:  Bella Chandler, Jackson Co 4H
5th Grade:  Payton Jackson, Banks Co 4H
6th Grade:  LeAnn Beville, Berrien Co 4H
7th Grade:  Abby Frost, Barrow Co 4H
8th Grade:  Case Wilson, Carroll Co 4H
9th Grade:  Brooke Smith, Echols Co FFA
10th Grade:  Makayla Holmes, Gordon Co 4H
11th Grade:  Lori Edwards, Gordon Co 4H
12th Grade:  Cody Corbett, Echols Co 4H

Jr Beef County Group of 5:  Colquitt Co FFA & 4H

JUNIOR PREVIEW STEER SHOW
October 6, 2013

Judge: Brant Poe of TX

Champ Charolais:  Hunter Womble, Seminole Co FFA
Reserve Charolais:  Nicholas Mobley, Colquitt Co FFA
Champ Chi-Infl uence:  Ben Herring, Lowndes Co FFA
Reserve Chi-Infl uence:  Tori Klinger, Peach Co FFA
Champ Crossbred:  Charles Bailey, Decatur Co 4H
Reserve Crossbred:  Presley Manley, Bainbridge FFA
Champ Limousin:  Charles Bailey, Decatur Co 4H
Reserve Limousin:  Matthew Beville, Berrien Co 4H
Champ Maine/Anjou:  Cameron Brinson, Colquitt Co FFA
Reserve Maine/Anjou:  Rayne Gipson, Thomas Co 4H
Champ Other Breeds:  Maddie Dean, Crisp Co 4H
Reserve Other Breeds:  Cole Dorsey, Coffee Co HS FFA
Champ Shorthorn:  Emaly Alley, Berrien Co HS FFA
Reserve Shorthorn:  Kayleigh Rey Hale, Northside HS FFA
Champ Simmental:  Brock Weaver, Colquitt Co 4H
Reserve Simmental:  Justin Bass, Colquitt Co FFA

Steer Overall Winners
Overall Grand:  Charles Bailey, Decatur Co 4H
Overall Reserve:  Presley Manley, Bainbridge FFA
Overall 3rd Place:  Ben Herring, Lowndes Co FFA
Overall 4th Place:  Hunter Womble, Seminole Co FFA
Overall 5th Place:  Nicholas Mobley, Colquitt Co FFA
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JUNIOR BEEF SHOWMANSHIP
October 4, 2013

Judges: Emily Griffi ths of IN (Even Grades)
Brant Poe of TX (Odd Grades)

4th & Under:  Bella Chandler, Jackson Co 4H
5th Grade:  Payton Jackson, Banks Co 4H
6th Grade:  LeAnn Beville, Berrien Co 4H
7th Grade:  Abby Frost, Barrow Co 4H
8th Grade:  Case Wilson, Carroll Co 4H
9th Grade:  Brooke Smith, Echols Co FFA
10th Grade:  Makayla Holmes, Gordon Co 4H
11th Grade:  Lori Edwards, Gordon Co 4H
12th Grade:  Cody Corbett, Echols Co 4H

Jr Beef County Group of 5:  Colquitt Co FFA & 4H

JUNIOR HEIFER SHOW
October 5, 2013

Judges:  Emily Griffi ths of IN (Ring 1)
Brant Poe of TX (Ring 2)

Champ Angus:  Austin Barnes, Baconton Charter FFA
Reserve Angus:  Madison Miller, Gordon Co 4H
Champ Charolais:  Will Mitchell, Franklin Co HS FFA
Reserve Charolais:  Parker Sheridan, Banks Co MS FFA 

Champ Chi-Infl uence:  Wyatt Chandler, Jackson Co 4H
Reserve Chi-Infl uence:  Blaze Beasley, Pelham MS FFA

JUNIOR HEIFER SHOW
Champ Commercial:  Anna Collins, Perry HS FFA
Reserve Commercial:  Makayla Holmes, Gordon Co 4H
Champ Hereford:  Haley Kneece, Newton Co FFA
Reserve Hereford:  Gabe Brogdon, West Laurens HS FFA
Champ Limousin:  Abby Frost, Barrow Co 4H
Reserve Limousin:  Jackson Schieszer, East Jackson HS FFA 

Champ Maine:  Hannah Barrett, Lumpkin Co FFA
Reserve Maine:  Landon Herring, Lowndes Co FFA
Champ Other Breeds: Hanna Panter, Lumpkin Co FFA                                                                                   
Reserve Other Breeds:  Cole Craig, Gordon Co 4H
Champ Shorthorn Plus:  Murdock Wynn, Colquitt Co FFA
Res Shorthorn Plus: Taylor Wheless, Oglethorpe Co FFA
Champ Shorthorn Pure:  Tom Morgan, Crawford Co HS FFA
Reserve Shorthorn Pure:  Logan Gilreath, Dawson Co FFA
Champ Simmental:  Olivia Tierce, Gordon Co 4H
Reserve Simmental:  Landis Seagraves, Jackson Co 4H
Champ % Simmental:  Case Wilson, Carroll Co 4H
Reserve % Simmental:  Cindy Cooper, Jackson Co FFA

Heifer Overall Winners
Overall Grand:  Austin Barnes, Baconton Charter FFA
Overall Reserve:  Wyatt Chandler, Jackson Co 4H
Overall 3rd Place:  Olivia Tierce, Gordon Co 4H
Overall 4th Place:  Case Wilson, Carroll Co 4H
Overall 5th Place:  Blaze Beasley, Pelham MS FFA
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JR INVITATIONAL COMBINED
SHOWMANSHIP

October 12, 2013
Judge: Kody Lucherk of TX

4th & Under:  Bella Chandler, Jackson Co 4H
5th Grade:  Luke Wilson, Carroll Co 4H
6th Grade:  Austin Ertzberger, Franklin Co HS FFA
7th Grade:  Wyatt Chandler, Jackson Co 4H
8th Grade:  Cal Pope, Coweta Co 4H
9th Grade:  Andy Chastain, Oglethorpe Co FFA
10th Grade:  Cameron Carver, Coffee Co HS FFA
11th Grade:  Kevin Edwards, Gordon Co 4H
12th Grade:  Summer Banks, Franklin Co 4H

JR INVITATIONAL HEIFER SHOW
October 12, 2013

Judge: Kody Lucherk of TX
Champ Angus:  Baylee Steed, Carroll Co 4H
Reserve Angus:  Logan Steed, Central Carroll HS FFA

Champ Chi-Infl uence: Wyatt Chandler, Jackson Co 4H
Reserve Chi-Infl uence: Courtney Carver, Coffee Co FFA
Champ Simmental: Case Wilson, Bowden HS FFA
Reserve Simmental: Lori Edwards, Gordon Co 4H
Champ British OB:  Andy Chastain, Oglethorpe Co FFA
Reserve British OB:  Tom Morgan, Crawford Co HS FFA
Champ Continental OB:  Austin Floyd, Hart Co HS FFA
Reserve Continental OB:  Hannah Barrett, Lumpkin Co FFA
Champ Commercial: Anna Collins, Perry HS FFA
Reserve Commercial:  Cal Pope, Coweta Co 4H

Invitational Heifer Overall Winners
Overall Grand:  Anna Collins, Perry HS FFA
Overall Reserve:  Baylee Steed, Carroll Co 4H
Overall 3rd Place:  Case Wilson, Bowden HS FFA
Overall 4th Place:  Cal Pope, Coweta Co 4H
Overall 5th Place:  Wyatt Chandler, Jackson Co 4H

JUNIOR INVITATIONAL STEER & HEIFER SHOW
JR INVITATIONAL STEER SHOW

October 13, 2013
Judge: Kody Lucherk of TX

Champ Charolais: Cameron Carver, Coffee Co HS FFA
Reserve Charolais: Hannah Willard, Perry HS FFA

Champ Chi-Infl uence: Logan Waldrop, Franklin HS FFA
Reserve Chi-Infl uence: Cody Corbett, Echols Co 4H

Champ Other Breeds: Morgan Fondren, Portal HS FFA  
Reserve Other Breeds: Cole Dorsey, Coffee Co HS FFA  
Champ Continental OB: Blake Segars, Franklin Co FFA 
Reserve Continental OB: Lizzi Neal, Perry HS FFA   
Champ Maine:  Wyatt Chandler, Jackson Co 4H 
Reserve Maine:  Courtney Carver, Coffee Co HS FFA
Champ Shorthorn:  Emaly Alley, Berrien HS FFA
Reserve Shorthorn:  Kayleigh Hale, Northside HS FFA
Champ Crossbred: Bella Chandler, Jackson Co 4H
Reserve Crossbred:  Cal Pope, Coweta Co 4H

Invitational Steer Overall Winners
Overall Grand:  Bella Chandler, Jackson Co 4H
Overall Reserve:  Logan Waldrop, Franklin HS FFA
Overall 3rd Place:  Wyatt Chandler, Jackson Co 4H
Overall 4th Place: Cal Pope, Coweta Co 4H
Overall 5th Place:  Cameron Carver, Coffee Co HS FFA
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JUNIOR COMMERCIAL DAIRY HEIFER
SHOWMANSHIP

October 6, 2013
Judge: Jake Pieper of NY

3rd-5th Grade:  Jennifer Brinton, Coweta Co 4H
6th-8th Grade:  Michaela L Armour, White Co MS FFA
9th Grade:  Mike Parker, Putnam Co FFA
10th Grade:  Kesley Kohl, Putnam Co FFA
11th Grade:  Travis Tankersley, Madison Co HS FFA
12th Grade:  Julia Scruggs, Chattooga Co HS FFA

JUNIOR COMMERCIAL DAIRY HEIFER SHOW
JUNIOR COMMERCIAL DAIRY HEIFER 

SHOW
October 6, 2013

Judge: Jake Pieper of NY
Div I Champ:  Jacob Bass, Elber Co 4H
Div I Reserve:  Lizbeth Olivas, Houston Co HS FFA
Div II Champ:  Taylor Daniel, Putnam Co FFA
Div II Reserve:  Trent Maddox, Jasper Co 4H
Div III Champ:  Kesley Kohl, Putnam Co FFA
Div III Reserve:  Kesley Kohl, Putnam Co FFA
Overall Champ:  Kesley Kohl, Putnam Co FFA
Overall Reserve:  Kesley Kohl, Putnam Co FFA

County Group of 5 Champ:  Houston Co FFA
County Group of 5 Reserve:  Putnam Co FFA
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JUNIOR SWINE SHOWMANSHIP
October 10 & 11, 2013

Judges: Dr. Mark Hoge of IL (Pre-7th Grade)
Ben Moyer of OH (8th-12th Grade)

1st & 2nd:  Carolyne Turner, Colquitt Co 4H
3rd & 4th:  Savannah Page, Jackson Co 4H
5th Grade:  Chanleigh Underwood, Jeff Davis Co 4H
6th Grade:  Zoie Boling, Banks Co MS FFA
7th Grade:  Taylor Barber, Decatur Co 4H
8th Grade:  Kaylie Boone, Jackson Co FFA
9th Grade:  Kelsie Norton, Grady Co 4H
10th Grade:  Eryn Elliott, Jefferson City FFA
11th Grade:  Jessie Youngblood, Coffee Co 4H
12th Grade:  Madison Williams, Winder Barrow FFA

JUNIOR BREEDING GILT SHOW
October 11, 2013

Judge: Ben Moyer of OH
Champ Commercial:  Jordan Presley, East Jackson Co HS FFA
Reserve Commercial:  Carolyne Turner, Colquitt Co 4H
Champ Duroc:  Cassie Powell, Johnson Co 4H
Reserve Duroc:  Ginger Mitchell, Franklin Co 4H
Champ Hampshire:  Drew Tucker, Ben Hill Co 4H
Reserve Hampshire:  Dakota Scott, So. Effi ngham Co FFA
Champ Maternal:  Landin Crummey, Dodge Co 4H
Reserve Maternal:  Madison Funderburk, Emanual Co 4H
Champ Terminal:  Peyton Parker, Taylor Co 4H
Reserve Terminal:  Carolyne Turner, Colquitt Co 4H
Champ Yorkshire:  Barrett Pritchard, Johnson Co 4H
Reserve Yorkshire:  Genna Lee Pool, Johnson Co 4H

JUNIOR MARKET SWINE & BREEDING GILT SHOWS
JUNIOR MARKET SWINE SHOW

October 12, 2013
Judge: Dr. Mark Hoge of IL

BARROW
Champ Div1:  Kelsie Norton, Grady Co 4H
Reserve Div1:  Annlyn Royal, Ben Hill Co 4H
Champ Div2:  Lorren Herndon, Toombs Co 4H
Reserve Div2:  Kameron Landeen, Decatur Co 4H

Champ Div3:  Savannah Page, Jackson Co 4H
Reserve Div3:  Madison Herndon, Toombs Co 4H
Champ Div4:  Jessie Youngblood, Coffee Co 4H
Reserve Div4:  Carolyne Turner, Colquitt Co 4H
Overall Champ Barrow:  Jessie Youngblood, Coffee Co 4H
Overall Reserve Barrow:  Savannah Page, Jackson Co 4H

GILT
Champ Div5:  Ben Mulkey, Stephens Co MS FFA
Reserve Div5:  Tanner Mock, Miller Co 4H
Champ Div6:  Jaden Derriso, Wheeler Co 4H
Reserve Div6:  Clint Lee, Dodge Co 4H
Champ Div7:  Kaylee Ready, Seminole Co FFA
Reserve Div7:  Kaylie Boone, Jackson Co FFA
Champ Div8:  Jaci Underwood, Jeff Davis Co 4H
Reserve Div8:  Shelby Dalton, Banks Co MS FFA
Overall Champ Gilt: Jaci Underwood, Jeff Davis Co 4H
Overall Reserve Gilt: Kaylee Ready, Seminole Co FFA      



Georgia National Fairgrounds
Livestock Winner’s Report

October 3-13, 2013
“There’s Magic in the Fair!”

Sponsored by the Georgia Cattlemen’s Association - www.gabeef.org

Georgia National Fairgrounds . 401 Larry Walker Parkway . Perry, GA  31069

JUNIOR BREEDING EWE 
SHOWMANSHIP

October 5, 2013
Judge:  Brad Angus of IL

1st - 4th Grade:  Elizabeth Lizzie Teasley, Newton Co 4H
5th - 8th Grade:  Meredith Camp, Pike Co MS FFA
9th - 12th Grade:  Emily Hostetler, Gordon Co 4H

JR BREEDING EWE SHOW
October 5, 2013

Judge:  Brad Angus of IL
Champ Commercial:  Lainie Wheetman, Carroll Co 4H
Reserve Commercial: John Romero, Gordon Central FFA   

JUNIOR BREEDING EWE 
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JUNIOR DAIRY SHOWMANSHIP
October 13, 2013

Judge:  Josh Churchwell of FL
4th-5th Grade:  Austin Holcomb of Valrico, FL
6th-7th Grade:  Grace Thomas pf Warner Robins, GA
8th-9th Grade:  Cady McGehee of Okeechobee, FL
10th Grade:  Breighton Rumell of Byron, GA
11th Grade:  Skyler Alexander of Warner Robins, GA
12th Grade:  Ashley Woods of Warner Robins, GA

JUNIOR DAIRY SHOW
October 12 & 13, 2013

Judge:  Josh Churchwell of FL
Champ Brown Swiss:  Meridith Franks of Waynesboro, GA
Reserve Brown Swiss:  Meridith Franks of Waynesboro, GA
Champ Guernsey: Austin Holcomb of Valrico, FL
Reserve Guernsey: Austin Holcomb of Valrico, FL

Champ Holstein:  Austin Yoder of Montezuma, GA
Reserve Holstein:  Austin Yoder of Montezuma, GA
Champ Jersey:  Travis Richardson of Shelbyville, TN
Reserve Jersey:  Allison Massey of Wartrace, TN

JUNIOR/OPEN DAIRY SHOWS
OPEN DAIRY SHOW

October 11 & 12, 2013
Judge: Jeff Ziegler of OH

Champ Brown Swiss:  Meridith Franks of Waynesboro, GA
Reserve Brown Swiss:  Meridith Franks of Waynesboro, GA
Champ Guernsey:  Fowler Branstetter of Edmonton, KY
Reserve Guernsey:  Fowler Branstetter of Edmonton, KY
Champ Holstein:  Austin Yoder of Montezuma, GA
Reserve Holstein:  Austin Yoder of Montezuma, GA
Champ Jersey:  Allison Massey of Wartrace TN
Reserve Jersey: Travis Richardson of Shelbyville, TN
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OPEN DAIRY GOAT SHOW
October 8, 2013

Judges: Jay Rudolph of IA
Champ Jr Alpine:  Terri Huckins of St. Cloud, FL
Reserve Jr Alpine:  Terri Huckins of St. Cloud, FL
Champ Sr Alpine:  Cynthia L. Carley of Weirsdale, FL
Reserve Sr Alpine:  Cynthia L. Carley of Weirsdale, FL
Champ Jr LaMancha:  Autumn Eidson of Bremen, GA
Reserve Jr LaMancha:  Terry Miller of Bremen, GA
Champ Sr LaMancha:  Autumn Eidson of Bremen, GA
Reserve Sr LaMancha:  Terry Miller of Bremen, GA
Champ Jr NigDwarf: Ginger Parker of Graham, FL
Reserve Jr NigDwarf:  Shannon Lawrence, Shady Dale, GA
Champ Sr NigDwarf:  Shannon Lawrence, Shady Dale, GA
Reserve Sr NigDwarf: Ashley Neidlinger of Jefferson, GA 
Champ Jr Nubian:  Autumn Eidson of Bremen, GA
Reserve Jr Nubian:  Nancy Stocks of Crawford, GA
Champ Sr Nubian:  Nancy Stocks of Crawford, GA
Reserve Sr Nubian:  Nancy Stocks of Crawford, GA
Champ Jr Recorded Grade:  Amanda Latimer of Watkinsville, GA       
Res Jr Recorded Grade:  Terry Miller of Bremen, GA
Champ Sr Recorded Grade:  Autumn Eidson of Bremen, GA
Reserve Sr Recorded Grade:Cynthia Carley of Weirsdale, FL
Champ Jr Saanen:  Lisa Dzimianski of Nicholson, GA
Reserve Jr Saanen:  Mary Hart of Conley, GA
Champ Sr Saanen:  Lisa Dzimianski, Nicholson, GA
Reserve Sr Saanen:  Mary Hart of Conley, GA
Champ Jr Other Purebred:  Cynthia Carley of Weirsdale, FL
Reserve Jr Other Purebred:  Cynthia Carley of Weirsdale, FL
Champ Sr Other Purebred:  Autumn Eidson of Bremen, GA
Reserve Sr Other Purebred:  Cynthia Carley of Weirsdale, FL
Best Sr Doe in Show:  Autumn Eidson of Bremen, GA
Best Jr Doe in Show:  Autumn Eidson of Bremen, GA

OPEN BREEDING BOER GOAT & DAIRY GOAT SHOWS
DAIRY GOAT SHOWMANSHIP

October 8, 2013
Judges: Jay Rudolph of IA

15-18 years old:  Timothy Dzimianski, Nicholson, GA

BREEDING BOER GOAT SHOW
October 8, 2013

Judge:  Julie Brown of FL
Champ %Blood Female:  Jeanne Bryan of Sparks, GA
Reserve %Blood Female:  Emily Acevedo of Live Oak, FL
Champ Fullblood Female:Perry Hallmark of Williamson, GA
Res Fullblood Female:  Edwin Abreu of Summerfi eld, FL
Champ Fullblood Male:  David Parrott of Americus, GA
Reserve Fullblood Male:  Donna Finley of Griffi n, GA


